Semiconductor Bio-Pharm Hygienic
Hygienic Flow Equipment
Single Seat Valves | Sampling Valves | Strainers
Hygienic Flow Equipment
2 EGMONEUMO Ehrenberg Group
The MaxClean product line is designed to meet customer demands for enhanced hygienic components for
processing food, cosmetics and many other clean industries.
Innovation

5Hygienic Flow Equipment
7 999 77 79 97
How to order
Valve Type
Valve size
Actuation type Valve
configuration Connection ends Seals
DIN RJT
PVES - Shut-off Valve
PVED - Divert Valve
PVEP - Pressure relief Valve
PVEB - Bottom tank Valve
25
40
50
65
80
1”
1½”
2”
2½”
3”
1- N/C- Spring to close/Air to open
2 - N/O- Spring to open/Air to close
3 - Manually operated
7
9
77
79
97
99
W - Weld
C - 3A camp ferrule
E - EPDM
V - Viton
S - SILICON
* When ordering DIN 65 / 2½” valve, please specify type of flow and flow pressure
Control (optional)
CH24 - Control Head 24V
C110 - Control Head 110V
CHAS - Control Head AS-i Bus
1IPS - One Inductive Proximity switch
2IPS - Two Inductive Proximity switch
* Proximity Switch Diameter 12mm
PVE Actuator
R	 Maintenance free
R	 Instantly reversible from normally close N/C to normally open N/O or vice versa.
R	 Instant assembly of electronic control head
R	 Three actuator sizes:	 - 1” (DN25)
	 - 11/2” (DN40), 2” (DN50), 21/2” (DN65)
	 - 21/2” (DN65), 3” (DN80)
R	 Position indicator stem on top of actuator shows open or closed position
R	 AISI 304L Stainless steel
R	 Operating air pressure range 5- 8 Bar (72- 108 PSI)
R	 Double-action actuating upon request
Accessories
●● Micro switches with Solenoid Valve 110 or 24 volt and AS-i bus communication
●● Indicator LED for open and closed position
●● Tank bottom adapter - for Tank Outlet valves
Optional:
●● O-rings: EPDM, Silicon, Viton
●● Control head for operation with solenoid valve and micro- or proximity-switch
●● Steam barrier for sterile and aseptic applications
Valve Type
P V E S
Actuatuion
type
1
Valve size
4 0
Seals
E99